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ISSUES/PROGRAMS LISTS 

 

10/6/21  Tuesday 10a-11a  Let's Talk 

Guest:  Madison County Clerk Debbie Ming Mendoza discussing mailing label mistake for mail-in 

ballots.  

 

10/7/21   Wednesday 8a-9a          Big Z Morning Show 

Guest: Alton Main Street Executive Director, Sara McGibany discussing final Alton Main Street 

discussing final Farmer’s Market of the season.  

 

10/13/21  Tuesday 10a-11a  Let's Talk 

Guest:  Alton School District Assistant Superintendent Elaine Kane discussing return to in-person 

learning following Covid-19 restrictions.  

 

10/22/21  Wednesday 11a-12p  Let's Talk 

Guest:  Illinois State Representative and House Minority Leader Jim Durkin discussing political 

climate and Covid restrictions in Illinois. 

   

11/3/21  Tuesday 10a-11a  Let's Talk 

Guest:  BJC Healthcare Alton Memorial Director of Community Relations Dave Whaley and Mike 

Hogan discussing Books for Newborns program.   

 

11/10/21   Tuesday 11a-12p  Let's Talk 

Guest:  Alton School District Athletic Director discussing Covid-19 restrictions for Illinois High School 

athletics.  

 

11/17/21   Tuesday 10a-11a  Let's Talk 

Guest: Riverbend Growth Association President John Keller discussing Covid-19 restrictions and 

available assistance for Alton area businesses.  

 

12/7/21   Monday 10a-11a   Let's Talk  

Guest:  Local business owner Russ Smith discussing Covid-19 restrictions and business development in 

downtown Alton.  

 

12/8/21   Tuesday 10a-11a   Let's Talk  

Guest:  Salvation Army Executive Director Stephen Reiner discussing Tree of Lights campaign.   

 

12/10/21   Thursday 10a-11a   Let's Talk  

Guest:  Recovery Specialist Erin Hampton discussing new recovery and Canine training program.  

 

12/22/21   Tuesday 10a-11a   Let's Talk  

Guest:  Alton Little Theater Showplace Executive Director Lee Cox discussing theater closings and 

upcoming mental health program.   

 

 

 


